(A) P & 0.3	-28-2003 <u>\ la</u>
PORM PTO-1595 RECORDANTON FORM COVER	-28-2003
(Modified) MAR 2 4 2003	
To the Honorable Commission of Patents an thereof)2402735 hed original documents or copy
Name of conveying party(ies) C-DILLA LIMITED	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
Additional name(s) of conveying part(ies) attached?	Name: MACROVISION EUROPE LIMITED
Yes No XX	Internal Address:
3-24-03	Street: Woodley House, Crockhamwell Road,
Í	City: Woodley, Berkshire, RG5 3JP
	Country: GREAT BRIT.
3. Nature of conveyance:	Additional Name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes x No
☐ Security Agreement	
Other	
Execution Date: OCTOBER 9, 2000	
4. Application number(s) or patent Number(s):	
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:	
A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s)	
09/444,019 FILED 11/19/99 09/413,718 FILED 10/5/99 TO BE GRANTED 3/18/2003 6,535469	
09/582,827 FILED 12/22/1998	
	·
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Additional Numbers attached? \Box Yes \underline{x} No	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: $\frac{3}{}$
Name: FRANK NGUYEN Internal Address: MACROVISION CORPORATION	
Street Address: 2830 De La Cruz Blvd	
City: Santa Clara State: CA	
	7
	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$40.00 CERTIFICATION FROM REGISTAR OF COMPANIES
3/27/2003 TDIAZ1 /0000126\130762 09444019	☐ Enclosed
1 FC:8021 120.00 CH	x Authorized to be charged to deposit account
	8. Deposit account number: 13-0762
	TAttach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account;
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature.	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and any attached copy is a true copy of the	
original document.	
Name of person signing signature	
(Reg. No. 39790) 10. Total number of pages comprising cover sheet, attachments, and document: 2	
COMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	



THE COMPANIES ACT 1985

Company No. 2683202

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that

Given at Companies House, Cardiff the 3rd February 2003

CATHERINE LLEWELLYN

Clevellyn

for the Registrar of Companies



— for the record ——

PATENT REEL: 013882 FRAME: 0966

RECORDED: 03/24/2003